
BIDDERS

DESCRIPTION PRICE PER
TOTAL 
PRICE

PRICE 
PER

TOTAL 
PRICE

PRICE 
PER

TOTAL 
PRICE

PRICE 
PER

TOTAL 
PRICE

PRICE 
PER

TOTAL 
PRICE

A-1 DOT Drug Testing 100 $49.00 $4,900.00 $50.00 $5,000.00 $60.00 $6,000.00 $80.00 $8,000.00 $55.00 $5,500.00
A-2 DOT Alcohol Testing 20 $48.00 $960.00 $25.00 $500.00 $40.00 $800.00 $77.00 $1,540.00 $55.00 $1,100.00
A-3 Non-DOT Drug Testing 50 $49.00 $2,450.00 $45.00 $2,250.00 $60.00 $3,000.00 $80.00 $4,000.00 $55.00 $2,750.00
A-4 Non-DOT Alcohol Testing 50 $48.00 $2,400.00 $25.00 $1,250.00 $40.00 $2,000.00 $77.00 $3,850.00 $55.00 $2,750.00

A-5 DOT Drug Testing 5 $59.00 $295.00 $150.00 $750.00 $75.00 $375.00 $130.00 $650.00 $330.00 $1,650.00
A-6 DOT Alcohol Testing 5 $58.00 $290.00 $150.00 $750.00 $55.00 $275.00 $127.00 $635.00 $320.00 $1,600.00
A-7 Non-DOT Drug Testing 10 $59.00 $590.00 $150.00 $1,500.00 $75.00 $750.00 $130.00 $1,300.00 $330.00 $3,300.00
A-8 Non-DOT Alcohol Testing 10 $58.00 $580.00 $150.00 $1,500.00 $55.00 $550.00 $127.00 $1,270.00 $350.00 $3,500.00

B-1 Mobile Testing As needed
B-2 Substance Abuse Professional Services As needed
B-3 Employee and Supervisor Education As needed
B-4 Recordkeeping and Reporting As needed

B-5 Mobile Testing As needed
B-6 Substance Abuse Professional Services As needed

Regular Business Hours

Unscheduled / After Hours

Regular Business Hours

$115.00
$465.00
$40.00

$200.00

Unscheduled / After Hours

$595.00
$0.00
$0.00

$550.00
$350.00
$0.00

$100.00
$35.00
$35.00

$200.00
$200.00
$0.00

TOTAL FOR PART A

No bid $550.00 $120.00 $250.00

$300.00

$400.00 $0.00 $150.00 $130.00 $300.00

$300.00 $0.00 $50.00 $80.00

A. Services

B. Optional Services

$12,465.00 $13,500.00 $13,750.00 $21,245.00 $22,150.00

BID COMPARISON

ITEM 
#

EST. ANNUAL 
QUANTITY

DSI Medical Services
White Glove Drug & 

Alcohol Testing
Aeon Technologies

Precise Screening 
Solutions

Nao Medical

RFQ 2025-050 - DRUG AND ALCOHOL TESTING SERVICES


